MSU Billings Internships
Annual Report
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Selected facts about this year’s MSU Billings internships:
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< 245 internships were completed
» 101 students had paid internships
% 105 students were offered a job as a result of their internships

Student Participants College Average Hourly Pay*
90 College of Allied $13.18
Health Professionals
95 College of Arts & $13.52
Sciences
36 College of Business $12.43
24 City College $15.20

Employers and University Support
Employers (non-duplicated)

Faculty

Academic Departments

Salaries
Hourly Average/Student
Hourly Salary Range

Credits Earned

Total
Undergraduate
Graduate

FTE generated (estimated)
Undergraduate
Graduate

Compensation
Paid
Unpaid

Location

Billings

Montana (Excluding Billings)
Out of State

*Refers to paid internships only

128
27
14

$13.80
$8.05-$24.23

961
826
135

55
11

101
144

212
27
6

Alberta Bair Theater

Avitus Group

Billings365

Billings Public Schools

Billings Wolves

Eide Bailly LLP

ExxonMobil

First Interstate Banc System
Full Circle Mental Health Center
Interstate Power Systems
KTVQ

Montana Department of Corrections

Moss Mansion

Northern Broadcasting System
Phillips 66

Rimrock Foundation
RiverStone Health

St. Vincent Healthcare
Stillwater Mining Company
Tamarack Creek Outdoors
Toucan Gallery

U.S. Marshal Service
Yellowstone Country Club
ZooMontana



