2015-2016

Selected facts about this year's MSU Billings internships:

- 245 internships were completed
- 101 students had paid internships
- ❖ 105 students were offered a job as a result of their internships

Student Participants	College	Average Hourly Pay*
90	College of Allied Health Professionals	\$13.18
95	College of Arts & Sciences	\$13.52
36	College of Business	\$12.43
24	City College	\$15.20

*Refers to paid internships only

Employers and University Support Employers (non-duplicated) Faculty Academic Departments	128 27 14
Salaries Hourly Average/Student Hourly Salary Range	\$13.80 \$8.05-\$24.23
Credits Earned Total Undergraduate Graduate	961 826 135
FTE generated (estimated) Undergraduate Graduate	55 11
Compensation Paid Unpaid	101 144
Location Billings Montana (Excluding Billings) Out of State	212 27 6

Sample of Participating Employers:			
Alberta Bair Theater	Moss Mansion		
Avitus Group	Northern Broadcasting System		
Billings365	Phillips 66		
Billings Public Schools	Rimrock Foundation		
Billings Wolves	RiverStone Health		
Eide Bailly LLP	St. Vincent Healthcare		
ExxonMobil	Stillwater Mining Company		
First Interstate Banc System	Tamarack Creek Outdoors		
Full Circle Mental Health Center	Toucan Gallery		
Interstate Power Systems	U.S. Marshal Service		
KTVQ	Yellowstone Country Club		
Montana Department of Corrections	ZooMontana		

